49,86E 11,08 19,39
25,00 33,30
Customer:
10.04.2009
1 from 4
Part No.:
P.C.B. Layout
33,24

Contact
Plating
Ordering Informations
1 A BKSFB
PCB Options Screw
09
SC= 15µ
Selective
Gold flash
SD= 30µ
Selective
Gold flash
Shell Finish
B= Rivet w.
Boardlock
T= Tin09= Contacts
Screw Type
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE 10.04.2009DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Packing
D-Sub Connector Right angle
PRESSFIT
Part No.: T24F300
TY= Tray
Packing
BU= Bulk-
Ware
EDCON-COMPONENTS
R TY
Plastic  Color ROHS
3=  added
screw
separetly
D-Sub Connector Right angle
PRESSFIT
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Jamy
Part No.: T24F300
Schumi FINISH
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 10.04.2009
Customer:
APPD: